Squash New Zealand Funding Directory

Type Region Name of Trust Website Phone Frequency Notes
National SPARC Directory of Potential Funding www.sparc.org.nz/en-nz/funding/Directory-of-
i
Sources Potential-Funding-Sources
. WWw.sparc.org.nz/en-nz/communities-and-
National [SPARC Rural Travel Fund . X
SPARC clubs/SPARC-Rural-Travel-Fund/Eligible-councils/
. L This website lists all Regional Sports Trusts (RSTs) all of
) Regional Sports Trusts (KiwiSport and other| X ) K . ) i )
National . R WWW.sparc.org.nz Various which provide KiwiSport funding with some provide other
specific funding) . )
more specific funding
National |Bluegrass Trust www.bluegrasstrust.org.nz Every 3wks  [Primarily for racing - will consider other sport
National |Cue Sports Foundation Www.cuesports.org.nz Monthly 10th
National |First Sovereign www firstsovereign.co.nz Monthly 15th |By the end of month (hopefully)
National |Four Winds Foundation Merged with Caversham Foundation 2011
National |Grassroots Trust WWW.grassrootstrust.co.nz End of month |Meet fourth Wed of month
National [Infinity Foundation www.infinityfoundation.co.nz Monthly 10th
Gami National [Lion Foundation www.lionfoundation.org.nz Anytime Merged with Perry Foundation 2011
amin,
Nationagl National  |NZ Community Trust www.nzct.org.nz Monthly 20th |Up to 6-8 wks to hear back
. 2wks prior to |Usually 3rd Thurs of month but check website for closing
National |Pelorus Trust www.pelorustrust.net.nz .
mtg dates and meeting dates
. . . 2wks prior to [Usually 3rd Wed of month but check website for closing
National  |Pub Charity www.pubcharity.org.nz R
mtg dates and meeting dates
National |Southern Trust www.southerntrust.org.nz Anytime
National |The Trusts Community Foundation www.ttcfltd.org.nz 0800 882 3583 Monthly 10th [Sports offshoot of The Trusts Charitable Foundation
National |Trillian Trust www.trillian.co.nz Monthly 10th |Meet third Tues of each month to decide
Wellington o
Trust House Limited www.trusthouse.co.nz
Central -
National [Youthtown www.youthtown.org.nz
. Community Organisation Grants Scheme 3
National www.communitymatters.govt.nz Annual, 31 July
(COGS)
) ) . ) X This website lists all Local Territorial Agencies (LTAs or
) National [Local Council funding www.localcouncils.govt.nz Various ) ) X i X
Community/ Councils), most of which provide community funding
Government National |Lottery Community Facilities Fund www.communitymatters.govt.nz
National . . X This website lists all Lions Clubs across NZ, some of which
National [Lions Clubs www.lionsclubs.org.nz X . K
provide community funding
. ) Www.nzpost.co.nz/about-us/sponsorship/non-profit- . .
National NZ Post Community Post N Free postage for specific projects
community-post
National |Sargood Bequest www.sargoodbequest.org.nz
Central Whanganui Community Found www.whanganuicommunityfoundation.org.nz
Central TSB Trust www.tsbtrust.org.nz
Eastern
Central Eastern and Central Community Trust www.ecct.org.nz
Wellington
. X This website lists all 22 energy trusts, some of which
National |Energy Trusts of NZ www.etnz.org.nz Various X . X
. provide community funding
Business
. National |Telecom www.telecom.co.nz
Regional &
. National |The AMP Foundation WWW.amp.co.nz
National
National |Coca-Cola www.thecoca-colacompany.com
National |Fonterra www.fonterra.com
National |Fletcher Trust www.fletchertrust.org.nz Education and Youth Development
Other trusts -
not necessarily National [Vodafone Foundation www.foundation.vodafone.co.nz Annual 23 Sep |Building capacity and working with 12-24 year olds
sport National [J R McKenzie Trust www.jrmckenzie.org.nz
National |Mazda Foundation www.mazdafoundation.org.nz More focussed on culture and nature
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